
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 26, 2018

5400008

279.49

73

26

285.40

54

20

274.29

45

54Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 26, 2018

74002

245.00

98

2

265.00

80

32

293.56

74

34

326.45

61

4

274.38

40

74Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 26, 2018

1760230

121.01

153

28

254.33

123

431

277.13

103

463

268.54

86

317

288.38

71

174

287.02

57

117

314.66

45

1530Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 26, 2018

170000017

307.79

59

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 25, 2018

23560

119.41

149

2

265.00

119

16

290.14

99

23

288.65

85

80

294.71

71

50

301.76

57

4

298.50

42

175Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 25, 2018

609331

123.68

132

12

236.64

132

14

289.20

99

67

286.90

84

91

304.03

72

55

317.89

57

39

274.32

41

278Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 25, 2018

373

143.31

157

01

226.00

102

09

295.65

74

13

297.81

59

11

291.19

44

34Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 23, 2018

20079

117.98

141

21

247.05

113

16

262.50

98

30

237.53

86

12

277.62

74

36

282.37

55

6

197.77

45

121Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

June 21, 2018

58681

113.00

129

34

235.35

115

117

245.77

103

173

253.86

87

110

281.10

72

55

290.35

58

16

297.00

46

505Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

June 20, 2018

95028

89.40

175

16

201.39

103

15

256.30

86

23

271.20

72

13

256.99

57

095Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 18, 2018

42

122.50

190

001

130.00

90

001

275.00

40

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


